Ⅰ﹒Configuration and dimensions：
Ⅲ﹒Description：
Ⅳ﹒General specification：
( PCB Pattern )
A
C
F
F '

Unit：m/m
f﹒Products comply with RoHS' requirements
e﹒Moisture sensitivity Level 1
d﹒Product weight： 1.60 g（ref.）
a﹒Ferrite drum core construction.
c﹒Enamelled copper wire：F class
g﹒Halogen free available
b﹒Magnetically shielded.
(Temp. rise included)
b﹒Operating temp.：-40℃----+125℃
a﹒Storage temp.：-40℃ ----+125℃
c﹒Resistance to solder heat：245℃.10 secs.
Ⅱ﹒Schematic diagram：
1 4
SS0906101YL□-□□□ 1K40 0.796M 7.5 0.700.420100.00±15%
SS0906682YL□-□□□ 6800.00±15%
SS0906103YL□-□□□
SS0906822YL□-□□□
10000.00±15%
8200.00±15%

1K
0.252M 1.0
0.252M 0.9
0.252M
0.252M
1.2
1.3
24.000 0.09
38.000 0.07
31.000 0.08
19.000 0.10
21.000 0.09
11.000
16.000 0.11
0.12
SS0906561YL□-□□□ 560.00±15%
SS0906122YL□-□□□ 1200.00±15%
SS0906152YL□-□□□
SS0906182YL□-□□□
SS0906222YL□-□□□
SS0906272YL□-□□□
1800.00±15%
2200.00±15%
2700.00±15%
1500.00±15%
SS0906681YL□-□□□
SS0906102YL□-□□□
SS0906821YL□-□□□ 820.00±15%
1000.00±15%
680.00±15%
SS0906221YL□-□□□ 220.00±15%
SS0906271YL□-□□□
SS0906331YL□-□□□
SS0906471YL□-□□□
SS0906391YL□-□□□

40 1K
40 1K
6.00.796M
0.796M 5.5
0.796M 7.0
0.481.000
0.401.300
1.600
1.400
0.35
0.38
1.100 0.44
0.600.550
0.820 0.52
0.480 0.65
SS09062R7ML□-□□□ 2.70±20% 23 1K 7.960M 85.0 3.200.032
SS0906180ML□-□□□ 18.00±20%
SS0906390ML□-□□□ 39.00±20%
SS0906820ML□-□□□
SS0906680ML□-□□□
SS0906470ML□-□□□
SS0906560ML□-□□□